
Rīgas meistarsacīkstes jūnijā
SK AMAZONES (2023025)
Pļava, 18-06-2023
Tiesneši: Lapsins Eduards
Šaušanas vadītājs (DOS): Demakova Jūlija

Compound
1
8

OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT-ATL -Bye-

5
4

3
6

ČUPRAKOVS Sergejs LAT-AMA -Bye-

7
2 OZOLIŅŠ Kristaps LAT-AIM -Bye-

Oleksejenko J.
 

T# 5A

T# 5B

Čuprakovs S.
Ozoliņš K.

Bronza
T# 5A

T# 5B

 
 

Zelts
T# 5A

T# 5B
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